

Issued to:

Customer Name: Customer Address: Customer City/State: Customer Country:

COCOA HORIZONS FOUNDATION – CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

Validity Period: September 1, 2023 – August 31, 2024

This document serves as verification that is contributing to the activities of the Cocoa Horizons Foundation through the purchase of HORIZONS sustainable cocoa or chocolate products.

The Cocoa Horizons Foundation is a non-profit organization with a mission to improve the livelihoods of cocoa farmers and their communities through the promotion of sustainable, entrepreneurial farming, improved productivity, and community development.

The sales and sourced volume follow the Mass-balance principles, activities and distribution of funds of the Cocoa Horizons Foundation are third-party verified annually. Annual assurance reports of the Foundation can be found online at https://www.cocoahorizons.org/reports.

Confirmation of Participation by:

John Kelly

Y Leuthardt

John Kelly
Cocoa Horizons Foundation Managing Director

Grant Leuthardt Finance Manager